
SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

Department of Ophthalmology 
III MBBS VII Semester Additional Batch - Theory Teaching Schedule Month of Feb 2017 

 

Date Topics 
 Friday, February 03, 2017 Cornea - Basics Dr.Syed 

Monday, February 06, 2017 Corneal Ulcer Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Corneal Ulcer Dr.Syed 

Friday, February 10, 2017 Sclera  Dr.Vimala 

Monday, February 13, 2017 Red Eye  Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Steroids  Dr.Vimala 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Basic Glaucoma  Dr.Kamran 

Monday, February 20, 2017 POAG Glaucoma  Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 PACG Glaucoma  Dr.Kamran 

Friday, February 24, 2017 Congenital Glaucoma  Dr.Kamran 

Monday, February 27, 2017 Pupillary Pathway  Dr.Vimala 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Pathological Pupil  Dr.Vimala 

    Class Timing  
   1.Monday - 11.00 am to 12.00 noon 

  2.Tuesday - 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm 

  3.Friday - 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

   


